Goodhue’s Spring Wrestling Program

2013 Practice Schedule
Coach Kyle Huneke

March 2013

March 21 (Thursday) — 8:30 p.m.
March 25 (Monday) — 8:30 p.m.
March 27" (Wednesday) — 7:30 p.m.

April 2013

April 1 (Monday) — 8:30 p.m.

April 3" (Wednesday) — 7:30 p.m.
April 6" — Apple Valley FS Tourney
April 8" (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.
April 10" (Wednesday) — 7:00 p.m.
April 13" — Stewartville FS Tourney
April 15" (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.
April 17" (Wednesday) — 7:30 p.m.
April 22" (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.
April 24™ (Wednesday) — 7:00 p.m.
April 27" - Jr. State

April 29™ (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 2013

May 2™ (Thursday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 6™ (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 9" (Thursday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 13" (Monday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 15" (Wednesday) — 7:00 p.m.

May 18" — State Greco & Freestyle Tournament

*View the practices times on our program calendar at www.goodhuewrestling.com*




